Form PTO-1595 1-3-92 RECC	08-14-2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
1-3-92 RECC	Patent and Trademark Office		
COKK	Attorney Docket No.: 80A 3083		
To the Assistant Commissioner for Pa	101811686 onginal documents or copy thereof.		
TO the Assistant Commissioner for F2	1 0 1 0 1 2 Landoned Original documents of copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Name of conveying party(ies): KAZUO ITOH	ITOH ELECTRIC CO., LTD.		
TOSHIYUKI TACHIBANA SHIGEKI FUKATA	223, Kurida, Hojo-cho Kasai -shi, Hyogo-ken, Japan		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			
☐ Yes ⊠ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
☐ Other			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
Execution Date: November 16, 2000	Additional manne(s) a address(es) attached.		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new applie	cation, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/725,670	B. Patent No.(s)		
	I No I No I No I No		
Additions	al numbers attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence of document should be mailed:	oncerning 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]		
William L. Androlia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40		
KODA & ANDROLIA 2029 Century Park East, Suite 3850	⊠ Enclosed		
Los Angeles, CA 90067-3024	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Deposit account number:		
	11-1445		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature.	the state of the decrease of the original document		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
- No. 07 477	Date: August 2, 2001		
William L. Androlia, Reg. No. 27,177			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	ver cheat information to:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents			
\ Box Assignments			
14/2001 AAHMED1 00000025 111445 09725670	Washington, D.C. 20231		
FC:581 40.00 CH			

PATENT REEL: 012058 FRAME: 0762

KODA & ANDROLIA ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO.

Assignment

----80A--3038-----

		KAZUO ITOH
	(1)	
	(2)	
	(3)	SHIGEKI FUKATA and
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)		
	ations paid	sideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consider to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign and hereby doe sfer and set over to
(5) Insert <u>name</u> of Assignee	(5)	ITOH ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
(6) Insert <u>address</u> of Assignee	(6) of	223, KURIDA, HOJO-CHO, KASAI-SHI,
		HYOGO-KEN, JAPAN
•		designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States s, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as
(7) Insert <u>Title</u> of Invention	(7)	A METHOD FOR CONTROLLING A MOTOR ROLLER
4		
	of America	te undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States
(8) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application	(8) on	16 NOVEMBER 2000
concerning this application in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agramaction with claims or provide 4) The undersigned agramaction with claims or provide 4) The undersigned agramaction of the United States result said Assignee, as Assignee interest herein assigned, and 6) The undersigned her the power to insert on this	ree(s) to execute n or continuating going forward ree(s) to execute risions of the Intree(s) to performee. The property of the entire interest of the entire interest grant(s) We assignment as	e all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared ion or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible
Date 16 NOVEMBER 2000) Signature of In	ventor (SEAL)
Date 16 NOVEMBER 2000) Signature of In	ventor (SEAL)
Date 16 NOVEMBER 2000) Signature of In	ventor(SEAL)
Date	Signature of In	ventor (SEAL)
This assignment sh Consul if outside the U.S	ould preferal S.A. If neithe	bly be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S r, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here
Date	Witness	
Date	Witness	

RECORDED: 08/06/2001 REEL: 01209

PATENT REEL: 012058 FRAME: 0763